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Description

200911050004
13560

11/05/2009
08:39:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENNETT
ANITA F

200911230004
33680

11/23/2009
08:04:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEANE JAN C

200911230004
34900

11/23/2009
02:40:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRY
FREIDA

200911230004
35230

11/23/2009
03:47:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASKE
MILDRED L

200911240004
35520

11/24/2009
08:39:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK
NATHAN

200912010004
40560

12/01/2009
09:31:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HADAWAY
CARLENE

200912090004
52900

12/09/2009
03:31:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIDDLEBROO
KS JIMMY C

200912100004
54580

12/10/2009
02:36:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING LEWIS
HILRY

200912290004
72790

12/29/2009
10:39:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTLEY
CASEY

200912160004
60060

12/16/2009
10:30:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGE
WILLIAM A

200912160004
61330

12/16/2009
03:17:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRADER
DEBBIE

201001040000
00780

01/04/2010
01:28:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
JOANNA D

201001060000
05350

01/06/2010
01:20:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAY TERESA
W

201001290000
28260

01/29/2010
08:45:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
KAREN H

201002030000
34430

02/03/2010
02:06:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
TARRA C



201002180000
49620

02/18/2010
03:06:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
DAWN
ATKINSON

201002100000
41440

02/10/2010
01:52:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGSLEY
TRACY

201002110000
41550

02/11/2010
08:00:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRISON
FRANCES O

201003020000
61520

03/02/2010
01:56:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRADY
KENNETH
CARLTON

201004010000
96610

04/01/2010
07:34:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARNER
ALAN W

201004010000
96890

04/01/2010
09:15:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KAUFFMAN
BARBARA

201004200001
20370

04/20/2010
01:44:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
JESSICA L

201004130001
13030

04/13/2010
02:14:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y
JACQUELINE

201004260001
24790

04/26/2010
08:23:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAY HELEN M

201004270001
27210

04/27/2010
11:10:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOD
ROBERT L

201004280001
28910

04/28/2010
08:41:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FUSCO LEAH
D

201004290001
30430

04/29/2010
08:26:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SERRY
KATHRYN

201004290001
30460

04/29/2010
09:32:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERRELL
HOLLIE A

201004290001
31230

04/29/2010
01:33:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINSLETT
MELODY H

201005030001
33940

05/03/2010
09:20:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS FRANK
C


