Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Seq= 1,0; N	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
200911050004 13560	11/05/2009 08:39:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNETT ANITA F						
200911230004 33680	11/23/2009 08:04:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEANE JAN C						
200911230004 34900	11/23/2009 02:40:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRY FREIDA						
200911230004 35230	11/23/2009 03:47:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASKE MILDRED L						
200911240004 35520	11/24/2009 08:39:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK NATHAN						
200912010004 40560	12/01/2009 09:31:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HADAWAY CARLENE						
200912090004 52900	12/09/2009 03:31:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIDDLEBROO KS JIMMY C						
200912100004 54580	12/10/2009 02:36:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING LEWIS HILRY						
200912290004 72790	12/29/2009 10:39:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTLEY CASEY						
200912160004 60060	12/16/2009 10:30:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGE WILLIAM A						
200912160004 61330	12/16/2009 03:17:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRADER DEBBIE						
201001040000 00780	01/04/2010 01:28:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE JOANNA D						
201001060000 05350	01/06/2010 01:20:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAY TERESA W						
201001290000 28260	01/29/2010 08:45:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS KAREN H						
201002030000 34430	02/03/2010 02:06:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN TARRA C						

02/18/2010 03:06:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN DAWN ATKINSON						
02/10/2010 01:52:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLINGSLEY TRACY						
02/11/2010 08:00:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRISON FRANCES O						
03/02/2010 01:56:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRADY KENNETH CARLTON						
04/01/2010 07:34:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARNER ALAN W						
04/01/2010 09:15:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KAUFFMAN BARBARA						
04/20/2010 01:44:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND JESSICA L						
04/13/2010 02:14:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y JACQUELINE						
04/26/2010 08:23:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAY HELEN M						
04/27/2010 11:10:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOD ROBERT L						
04/28/2010 08:41:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FUSCO LEAH D						
04/29/2010 08:26:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SERRY KATHRYN						
04/29/2010 09:32:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERRELL HOLLIE A						
04/29/2010 01:33:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINSLETT MELODY H						
05/03/2010 09:20:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS FRANK C						
	03:06:58 02/10/2010 01:52:05 02/11/2010 08:00:48 03/02/2010 01:56:42 04/01/2010 09:15:51 04/20/2010 01:44:41 04/13/2010 02:14:07 04/26/2010 08:23:08 04/27/2010 11:10:42 04/28/2010 08:41:51 04/29/2010 08:26:03 04/29/2010 09:32:12 04/29/2010 01:33:45	03:06:58 OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 02/10/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 02/11/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 02/11/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 03/02/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/01/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/01/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/20/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/20/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/13/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/26/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/26/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/27/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/28/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 04/29/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 05/03/2010 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	03:06:58	03:06:58	03:06:58	03:06:58	03:06:58	03:06:58 OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGSLEY TRACY T	0.306.68 OWNERS COMPANY COMP	DAWN ATTION COMPANY COMPANY